
Rates as of June 2014
*Hotels on this list will accept direct billing using the Hotel Reservation Agreement Form

HOTEL & ADDRESS  CONTACT BROWN RATES BLACKOUT DATES
Comfort Inn Patti McAlpine - Sales Manager $89 plus applicable
2 George Street P: 401.365.1702 taxes
Pawtucket RI 02860 F: 401.726.6380

Mark Poole - General Manager
P: 401.723.6700

The Dean Hotel Aarin B Clemons - Brand & Culture Director
Email or call Arrin Clemons 
for the applicable rate May 22nd - May 26th

122 Fountain Street Aarin@TheDeanHotel.com May 29th - June 1st
Providence, RI 02903
P: 401-455-3326

Hampton Inn & Suites Elaine Murphy - Area Director of Sales $116.00 Exp: 4/17/2015
Providence Downtown Handles faculty/staff/groups (paid by Brown)
58 Weybosset Street P: 401-608-3515
Providence, RI  02903 F: 401-272-3143 Starts at $139.00

salesraynham@msn.com (not paid by Brown)
Based on availability

Chris French - General Manager
Handles all visitors of Brown
P: 401-608-3500
Chris.French3@hilton.com

Hotel Providence Greg Nawrocki $139
139 Mathewson Street Business Transient Manager (paid by Brown)
Providence, RI 02903 (for Reservations)
P: 401.861.8000 490-8129 $149
F: 401.861.8002 gnawrocki@hotelprovidence.com (not paid by Brown)

Sheila McLaughlin
Accounting Manager
401-490-8103
smclaughlin@hotelprovidence.com

Matt Chauvin
Front Office Manager
401-861-8000
mchauvin@hotelprovidence.com

Pat DeGrace
Director of Sales and Marketing
401-490-8127
pdegrace@hotelprovidence.com

Old Court Bed & Breakfast Max Gallagher $135
144 Benefit Street General Manager (paid by Brown)
Providence, RI 02903 401-751-2002
P: 401-751-2002 reserve@oldcourt.com Seasonal Rates
F: 401-272-4830 (not paid by Brown)
www.oldcourt.com
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Rates as of June 2014
*Hotels on this list will accept direct billing using the Hotel Reservation Agreement Form

Omni Providence Hotel John Carter $135 Based upon availability
1 West Exchange St. Business Travel Sales Manager  (paid by Brown) June 25-28
Providence, RI 02903 P: 401-598-8111 October 4-7
P: 401-598-8000 jcarter@omnihotels.com $169 November 21-22
F: 401-598-8200 (not paid by Brown) November 28 - Dec. 6

Providence Biltmore Pamela Baldwin, Dr. of Sales $125 - Standard King
11 Dorrance Street P: 401-455-3029
Providence, RI  02903 F: 401-455-3040 $125 - Jr. Suite w/ 2 King  
P:800-294-7709 pbaldwin@providencebiltmore.com Beds or Premier King
www.providencebitlmore.com Carol Shibley, Corporate Sales Manager Suite - Extended Stay

P: 401-455-3158
F: 401-455-3040
cshibley@providencebiltmore.com

Providence Courtyard Marriott Helaine Gallagher - Account Manager $125 Based on availability
32 Exchange Terrace P: 401-272-1191
Providence RI 02903 F: 401-272-1416

Helaine.Gallagher@crestlinehotels.com

Dina Caldarone - Accounting

Providence Marriott Downtown Christopher Agostino - BTS Manager $145
1 Orms Street P: 401-553-0435 May 1, 2014 - Oct 31, 2014
Providence, RI 02904
P: 401-272-2400 Victoria Nadhazy $115
F: 401-421-8006 P: 401-553-4022 Nov/Dec 2014

Renaissance Providence Hotel Mary McDermott - For Direct Billing $139 May 16, 17, 23 and 24
5 Avenue of the Arts Mary.McDermott@renaissanceprovidence.com February 1 - March 31 2015 June 27 and 28
Providence, RI 02903 October 11 and 12
P: 401-919-5002 Self Pay or Reimbursed by Brown - 866-630-0704 $169

April 1 - Dec 31 2015

Wyndham Garden Providence
Priscilla Karageh - Controller 
pkaragheh@wyndhamprovidence.com $95

220 India Street
Socrates Ramirez - General Manager 
sramirez@wyndamprovidence.com (paid by Brown)

Provicence, RI 02903

Eti Bornstein - Group Sales Manager - Brown 
Groups and meetings 
ebornstein@wyndhamprovidence.com

P: 401-272-0251
Kellie Shaughnessy - Sales Manager - Meetings 
kshaughnessy@wyndhamprovidence.com $105

F:401-272-0251 (not paid by Brown)
Rates through 2014
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